


Company 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director & Choreographer: Phoebe Panaretos 

Assistant Director & Choreographer: Alex Gibson-Giorgio 

Musical Director: Mark Aspinall 

Vocal Captains: Hannah Brindley & Jacob Randle 

Dance Captains: Macy Pollington & Madeleine Wrigley 

 Cast Understudy 

Robert Luke Walsh Oliver Hawes 

Sarah Jasmine Eales Rachel Grace 

Harry Cameron Seath Dominic Baker 

Susan Gina Whiteing Amelia Berry 

Peter Stefanos Petri Ryan Trevatt 

Jenny Niamh Slater Paige Berry 

David Oliver Hawes Mattias Webb 

Amy Eva Dallas Macy Pollington 

Paul Charlie Smart Jacob Randle 

Joanne Jessica Johnson Alicia Davies 

Larry Jack Hindmarch Evan Farrelly 

Marta Amber Thomas Bethany Bewes 

Kathy Millie Coe Hollie Corkery 

April Regan Heberle Elena Lineton 

Ensemble Dominic Baker, Amelia Berry,              

Paige Berry, Bethany Bewes,                    

Hannah Brindley, Sophie Cheetham, 

Hollie Corkery, Alicia Davies,               

Oliver Davies, Mollie de Boer,                   

Evan Farrelly, Rachel Grace,             

Elena Lineton, Sebastian Pellow-Briggs, 

Macy Pollington, Niamh Polmounter, 

Jacob Randle, Joshua Stanbury,           

Harry Taylor, Harry Thompson,          

Ryan Trevatt, Mattias Webb,              

Cameron Whitehouse,                              

Madeleine Wrigley 

 

 



    

    

    

    

    

Amelia Berry                                   

(she/her) 

Paige Berry                             

(she/her) 

Elena Lineton                               

(she/her) 

Jessica Johnson                          

(Charlie-Jay Johnson)                      

(she/her) 

Jack Hindmarch                           

(he/him) 

Regan Heberle                            

(she/her) 

Oliver Hawes                       

(he/him) 

Rachel Grace                    

(Rachel Grace Leonard)                       

(she/her) 

Evan Farrelly                           

(Evan O’Casey)                                             

(he/him) 

Jasmine Eales                                 

(she/her) 

Mollie de Boer                               

(she/her) 

Oliver Davies                     

(Bleu Brazier)                         

(he/they) 

Hollie Corkery                   

(Hollie Anne Corkery)                              

(she/her) 

Millie Coe                                   

(she/her) 

Sophie Cheetham                

(she/her) 

Hannah Brindley                               

(she/her) 

Dominic Baker                                  

(he/him) 

Bethany Bewes                                  

(she/her) 

Eva Dallas                            

(she/her) 

Alicia Davies                                   

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Niamh Polmounter                    

(she/her) 

Jacob Randle                        

(he/him) 

Macy Pollington                                  

(she/her) 

Madeleine Wrigley                               

(she/her) 

Gina Whiteing                            

(she/her) 

Mattias Webb                          

(he/him) 

Luke Walsh                      

(Luke Joseph Breathnach)                   

(he/him) 

Ryan Trevatt                          

(he/him) 

Harry Thompson                   

(Harry Pearson)                         

(he/they) 

Amber Thomas                     

(she/her) 

Harry Taylor                       

(Harrison Sparks)                   

(he/him) 

Joshua Stanbury              

(Josh Stanbury)                     

(he/him) 

Charlie Smart                          

(he/him) 

Niamh Slater                                 

(she/her) 

Cameron Seath                  

(Cameron Cooper)               

(he/him) 

Stefanos Petri                           

(he/him) 

Sebastian Pellow-Briggs               

(he/him) 

Cameron Whitehouse                  

(he/him) 



Bird College fully supports the Personal Managers Association (PMA) guidelines for                                 

Graduates-Schools-Agents, Best Practise Document 2023.                                                                          

Our Graduating year can sign with agents from 13th May 2024. 

Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on:          

Email: luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk                                                      

Telephone: 020 3846 0314 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer / Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager / Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling / Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Set Design & Construction: Dave Kerry 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili 

Sound Operator: Sam Barnes 

Sound No.2: Sophie Gitsham 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway 

Follow Spots: Michael Self & William Taylor 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Show Booking & Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: HS Hire 

 

Band 

Musical Director / Keys 1: Mark Aspinall 

Keys 2: Ella Ingram 

Reed 1: Elaine Kingscott 

Reed 2: Hannah Fry 

Reed 3: Chris Caldwell 

Trumpet: Ruby Barber 

Trombone: Dan Boardman 

Bass: Ellen Goodyer 

Drums / Percussion: Oliver Pooley 

Principal and Artistic Director                                      

Luis De Abreu                                                                    
MA, PGCE, FRSA 

Chief Executive Officer                     

Shirley Coen                                
BA (Hons), FRSA 




